Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEEFESTE

FAG 6015-2RSRE%{

R
HE

FLAHIUE B fiy

e B e e
SH R

T 57 e FR A Aoy
R

FAG 6015-2RSRE /

d
D
B
D

r
a max

1.1

678

42000

33500

3800

1960

75
115
20

105. 3

109

88.1

81

r/min

r/min

mm

WA PR AT, A1)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/bc91b3b7.html

D d 1—-
! .
q ]
1 et

A G
Il 1]

SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/bc91b3b7. html



